
Calgary () -vs- Alberta ()
3/10/2012 at Alberta

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 3/10/2012
Start: 7:03PM
Time: 2:05
Attendance: 1,108
Location: Alberta

Goals By Period Total
Calgary 2

0 2
4 Alberta
0 1
1 2

CGY: Elana Lovell (2); Hayley Wickenheiser (1); Stephanie Ramsay
(1)
AB: Nicole Pratt (1); Meg Omand (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By CGY AB
1st 6:43 CGY Hayley Wickenheiser Iya Gavrilova, Stephanie Ramsay 1 0
1st 19:42 CGY Elana Lovell Stephanie Ramsay, Erin Davidson 2 0
2nd 19:19 AB Meg Omand Janelle Malcolm, Janelle Froehler 2 1
3rd 2:35 CGY Stephanie Ramsay Calaine Inglis, 3 1
3rd 2:52 CGY Elana Lovell Erika Mitschke, 4 1
3rd 17:48 AB Nicole Pratt Karla Bourke, 4 2

Calgary Power Plays Alberta Power Plays

No data to report. No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st CGY Stephanie Zvonkovic 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 3:01 PP
1st AB Alannah Kedra 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 5:22 PP
1st AB Nicole Pratt 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 6:12 PP
1st CGY Iya Gavrilova 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 15:09 PP
1st AB Alannah Kedra 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 19:16 PP
2nd AB Katie Stewart 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 2:32 PP
2nd AB Nicole Pratt 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 9:22 PP
2nd CGY Elana Lovell 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 10:40 PP
2nd CGY Erin Rennison 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 13:37 PP
2nd CGY Stephanie Zvonkovic 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 14:28 PP
3rd AB Brandi Buss 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 2:10 PP
3rd CGY Stephanie Ramsay 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 15:21 PP



Individual
Calgary 4

Alberta 2

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Amanda Tapp 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 Erin Rennison 0 0 0 -1 - 1-2 0
3 Melissa Zubick 0 0 1 0 - - 0
4 Stephanie Zvonkovic 0 0 0 +2 - 2-4 0
6 Sarah Astle 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Sinead Tracey 0 0 0 0 - - 0
8 Iya Gavrilova 0 1 4 +2 - 1-2 0
9 Maddison Gee 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Erika Mitschke 0 1 3 0 - - 0
12 Elana Lovell 2 0 3 +2 - 1-2 0
13 Jenna Smith 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Casey Irving 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
16 Tanya Morgan 0 0 3 +1 - - 0
18 Erin Davidson 0 1 0 0 - - 0
19 Chelsea Peterson 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
21 Calaine Inglis 0 1 1 +2 - - 0
22 Hayley Wickenheiser 1 0 3 +1 - - 0
23 Stephanie Ramsay 1 2 1 +3 - 1-2 0
24 Alex Gowie 0 0 0 0 - - 0
30 Jennifer Mallard 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 4 6 19 10 0-0 6-12 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Kaitlyn Chapman 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 Brandi Buss 0 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
5 Janelle Froehler 0 1 0 0 - - 0
6 Katie Borbely 0 0 2 -1 - - 0
8 Tess Houston 0 0 0 0 - - 0
9 Hayley Helland 0 0 1 -2 - - 0
10 Nicole Pratt 1 0 2 0 - 2-4 0
11 Andrea Boras 0 0 1 +1 - - 0
13 Katie Stewart 0 0 0 -1 - 1-2 0
14 Lindsay Cunningham 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
16 Sarah Hilworth 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
17 Montanna Noyes 0 0 2 0 - - 0
18 Riana Magee 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
20 Alison Campbell 0 0 1 0 - - 0
22 Alannah Kedra 0 0 1 0 - 2-4 0
23 Meg Omand 1 0 2 0 - - 0
24 Karla Bourke 0 1 1 +1 - - 0
27 Janelle Malcolm 0 1 1 +1 - - 0
33 Kanesa Shwetz 0 0 0 0 - - 0
91 Kayla Lavallee 0 0 0 -2 - - 0

Totals 2 3 16 -6 0-0 6-12 0

Calgary Goalkeeping Alberta Goalkeeping

Calgary Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 Amanda Tapp W 60:00 2 0 14
30 Jennifer Mallard 0:00 0 0 0

Totals 2 0 14

Alberta Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 Kaitlyn Chapman L 58:58 4 0 15
33 Kanesa Shwetz 0:00 0 0 0

Totals 4 0 15

Calgary Faceoffs Alberta Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.


